Last Name
Adams
Albright
Alvares
Alvares Torres
Anderson
Anderson
Aquino
Arnold
Arnold
Ash
Ash
Babella
Baker
Baker
Ballew
Bateson
Bell
Bentley
Boyd
Boyd
Boyd
Boyd
Bradfield
Brown
Burk
Buttram
Campbell
Carmona
Carmona
Caton
Chew
Clark
Coleman
Collins
Comfort
Conger
Cooley
Cox
Crook
Crossley
Culp
Curtner
Curtner
Darnaby
Dawson
Dennison
Douthitt
Doyle
Dubios
Dunn
Eastwood/Pryor

First Name
Sally
Dennis
Jose
Maria
Sara
Barbara
Grace
Billy
Billy
Emma
Ed
Delores
Joanne
Robert
Deborah
Robert
Dorothey
Patrick
Barbara
Jeffrey
Joe
Delma
Lathe
Leo
Lewis
Hugh
Toni
Moses
FNU
Ashante
Helen
Josephine
Clyde
Carolane
Lois
Keenan
Brad
Tonia
Gary
Malisa
David
Tammy
Billy
Adam
Patricia
Gregory
Nancy
Ellen
Alice
Faith
Amanda

Address

2015 Delaware
1018 Joplin St., Galena, Ks

1118 26th St., Joplin

Greenbriar Nursing Home

2639 E. 5th St., Joplin, MO

2005 S. Moffit

2005 Moffit

Greenbriar Nursing Home
Greenbriar Nursing Home
Nursing Home, Joplin Healthcare
1902 Kansas Ave

2118 Connecticut Point Apt 7A
2620 S. Jackson

2417 Montana Place, Joplin, MO
2502 S. Moffit Apt. 16

25 & lowa

3132 N. Lone Elm Ave
2555 E. 13th

26th and Bird
2424 Ozark

19th Street Connectic
Hwy C past Readingsmill
2018 Empire

102 E. 22nd, Saline, Ks
28340 FR1218 Eaglerock
602 S. Hall

2516 Empire

15th & Missouri

2625 E Marquardt

2528 S. Empire

2528 S. Empire

2134 Dooley St.
Greenbriar Nursing Home
1235 Montana Place

2223 Missouri Ave.

Greenbriar Nursing Home

DOB

10/22/58

10/06/64

03/12/30

04/23/57

04/0/1965
10/15/22

04/23/27

05/08/59

07/16/40
05/09/49
01/27/45
04/12/62

05/26/83

10/13/60
09/05/16
11/29/35

Age
75

46
74

50
50
85
87
81
80
54
53
47

67

86
53/54
70 or 80
76

86

28
42

67

38
38

38

74
50

70's or 80's



Ellsworth
Elmore
England
Evssler
Farris
Finley
Fisher
Fitzgerald
Fox
Frost
Frost
Gailey
Gailey
Godsmith
Green
Green
Green
Griffith
Griffith
Haack
Haddock
Haiar
Hale
Hamilton
Hamp-Haines
Harden
Hare
Harmar
Hartman
Hawkins
Hayward
Head
Henson
Hilton
Hines
Holland
Holland
Hopwood
Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard
Hull
Hyder
Irish
Jackson
Jayes
Jennings
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones

Cora
Richard
Randy
Frank
Jleesha
Ida
Betty
Robert
Rick
Mosha
Sabastian
Donna

Raymond "Keith"

Charles
Richard
Joanne
Viola
Doug
Donna
Steven
Paul
Jaime
Johnna
Geoff
Emma Marie
David
Caley
Ronald
Dorothy
Charles
Deann
Judith
Donald (Ken)
Geofry
Isadora
Glenn
Lorie
Charlotte
Shawntee
Russell
Hayze
Harli
Hannah
James
Jerry
Diane
Jane
Jacob
Carles
Melissa
Mary Jane
Cheryl

2010 Grant Apt E2, Baxter Springs, KS

2315 S. Picker Ave

1930 E. 20th, Aot. E8
Greenbriar Nursing Home
902 W. 26th

2702 S. Connecticut

2304 lowa, Joplin, MO

20 & Connecticut, Buidg. F
20 & Connecticutectic
4029 Missouri Ave

4029 Missouri Ave

2518 S. Walnut

2518 S. Walnut
Greenbriar Nursing Home
1350 S. Hardwood Ln.
1350 S. Hardwood Ln.
10469 Amanda Lane
3528 E. 13

2502 Empire, Joplin, MO
2946 B. Westwood Apt.

18th Street
1720 Connecticut Ave.
1601 Jefferson

Greenbriar Nursing Home
1429 Ryan Road

302 E. 22nd St, Galena, Ks.
St. Johns Hospital
Greenbriar Nursing Home
1909 S. Highview

2920 McClelland

2620 Oliver

2620 Oliver

1830 S. St. Louis Ave.
2321 S. Moffit

1614 Penn Ave., Webb City, MO
1614 Penn Ave., Webb City, MO
1614 Penn Ave., Webb City, MO

East 20th Street

1701 Murphy

2515 S. Main

117 N Penn, Webb City

Carl Junction-Woodland Street

Senior Citizen Center on 15th
111 N. Huston, Altamont, KS

08/26/40
11/04/40
08/29/48

01/27/25
12/22/49

07/01/78
03/04/01

04/07/56

03/17/83
12/13/48
04/19/81

50-60
05/05/20

05/08/05

07/05/81
10/17/09
02/06/06
12/04/97
12/03/39

11/11/24

06/20/71

70
70
35
90
62
89

56

47
63
21
81
82
70's

28

31
50's
19
87
55
16

69
47
71
56
84

59
59
84
21

13
71
59-60
65

21
20
51
63



Jones
Jordan
Jordan
Keiser
Keller
Kerwin
Kirk

Koler
Kuhn
Landis
Lantz
Leavens
Leavens
Lewis
Lievens
Lindquist
Lindsey
Lucas
Malone
Malone
Markham
Martin
Mathis
McCully
McKee
McKeel
McReynolds
Meadows
Meadows
Mell
Menapace
Merritt
Merritt
Merritt
Merritt
Merritt
Messer
Miller
Miller
Moore
Morehead
Moulton
Mouret
Mullaney
Nelson
Norton
Ogden
Osborn
Oster
Otter
Parker
Pearson

Jeanne
Darlene
Robert
Russell
Diane
Dave
Stanley
Geneva
Tedra
Amy
Caley
Jasmine
Kelly
Amanda
Bruce
Mark
Alice
Christopher
Judy
Ray
Rachel
Marnell
Wade
Cheryl
Jessie
James
Michael
Dana
Dustin
Randy
Angelina
Alexandria
Payton
Brittany
Nevea
Allen
Linda
Peggy
Ray
Esterlita
Geri
Sally
Stephen
Edmond
Sharyl
Will
Timothy
Dennis
Charles
Kristy
Shirley
Patricia

2349 Missouri

2349 Missouri

Behind Academy Sports

2118 Connecticut Ave Apt 16A
SW Corner 25th & Murphy

2502 S. Moffit

2020 Hampshire Terr

9108 E 8th

1601 Jefferson Ave, Joplin
Apartments behind Wal-Mart
Apartments behind Wal-Mart

4th St. North Tirk
Greenbriar Nursing Home

1809 W. 24, Apt. A
1809 W. 24, Apt. A
25th and Murphey
4451 26th St

1903 S. Highview Ave
2359 lowa, Joplin, MO
325 St. Johns, Neosho
2026 W 26th St

1832 W. 24th Apt. D
Virgina Ave.

25th & Penn

605 S. Oronogo, Webb City, MO
2424 Kentucky

3107 South Day Rd
3107 South Day Rd
3107 South Day Rd
3107 South Day Rd
3107 South Day Rd
2108 Hardin

2418 Dooley Dr., Joplin, MO
2302 lowa

2434 Dooley Dr.

2506 Newhampshire
15th & New Hampshire
823 W. 4th St.

115 Jared Blvd
3606 Old Orchard Rd.
Meadows 3rd & Maiden

1932 E. 18th St., Joplin, MO
2920 McClelland
2732 Michigan, Joplin

03/01/49
08/17/27
03/28/42
09/02/94

06/16/05

12/28/62

11/24/83

03/15/53

10/12/40

11/15/61
09/18/58
01/17/03

02/23/85

07/20/61

11/05/53

11/13/69

11/11/76

07/30/33

02/11/45

80
75
55
43
57

70
39
16
15
16

45
82

66
68
31

17

20s
35
40

28
2or3
26
62
63

64/65
85

41
82

18
45-50
35

25
67
59



Perez
Perry
Peterson
Petty
Phoenix
Pierce
Pierce
Piquard
Potter
Potter
Potter
Puebla
Ramsey
Randolph
Reed
Reyes
Reyes
Reyes
Reyes
Richardson
Richey
Robertson
Robinson
Roush
Roush
Row
Salmon
Saltenberger
Saltenberger
Salzer
Salzer
Sawyer
Schreider
Seay
Seitzer
Sherrick
Sherrick
Sherrick
Sherrick
Shirley
Silva
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Sneed
Sparks
Sparks
Stallsmith
Steele
Stevens
Stokes

William
Mary Joyce
James
John

Chris
Anthony

2001 Connecticut, Apt. J3

2316 Missouri

2317 Bird

11830 Wispering Pines, Neosho
2539 lowa, Joplin, MO

Kurt (Anthony's Pierce's son)

Hallie Marie

Leroy

Dale

Mary
Natalia
Shelly
Charlotte
Virgil
Fredy
Maria
Guadalupa

2011 Pearl, Joplin, MO
2011 Pearl, Joplin

17th Empire

5891 S. Garrison, Carthage
407 W. Spring St., Neosho
2222 West 29th St.

285 SW 92nd

Jackson & Moffit

Jackson & Moffit

Jackson & Maffit

Baby Girl-Jane Doe Jackson & Moffit

Charles
Johnny
Vicki
Keith
Barbara
Wilbur
Margaret
Virginia
Betty
Roy
Mike
Betty
Toni
Tammy
Gladys
Wesley
Billy
Tina
Tommy
Jerry
Daniel
Geovanne
Corrine
George
Nicholas
Shyrell
Steven
James
Lois
Chris
Clovis
Janice
Lela

2728 S. Sargent Ave
2608 Adele
1810 Vermont

2301 Picher

2301 Picher

Virginia Ave.

2103 Dusquesne
Willard St.

Willard St.

4620 E. 25th

4620 E. 25th

1001 Osbun, Fort Scott
3107 South Day Rd
436653 East Sord, Welch, OK

2216 Annie Baxter St.

2216 Annie Baxter St.

2216 Annie Baxter St.

Nurshing Home next to St. mary's
Greenbriar Nursing Home

Meadows Care Center
2001 Connecticut

1602 N Joplin, Pittsburg, KS
2615 S. Joplin

2621 Virginia

19 & Highview

2314 Kentucky
21st & Connecticut
E. 7th St.

08/20/83
04/03/74

08/03/59

10/20/32

07/26/93
09/26/68
02/01/29
05/13/34

10/07/58
10/08/44

03/31/61
06/21/30

12/17/69

11/24/62

01/14/63

03/03/88
01/13/43

20's

55-60

81
51
20's

82

30's
30's

76

70
78
50

82
82

41
46

16
40
40-41
65
48
34
80
64

37
51
92
45-46
90
63
70



Stokes
Suskey
Swepston
Tate
Teal
Terry
Thomas
Thomas
Tobey
Tyndall
Utter
Wagner
Wead
Wells
Whitley
Willaims
Williamson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wison
Wolfe
Writer

Tom
Holly
Adam
Shawn
Kayleigh
Heather
John
Sandra
Anthoy
Michael
Kristy
Jerry
Veda
Miles
Tiera
Zachery
James
Leeta
Sue
Richard
Rosalee
Dwight
Peggy Jean
Wilma
Charles

E. 7th St.

26th Street
609 N. Fee King Hwy, Pittsburg, Ks

12258 Elm Road, Carthage
W. 26th St

2109 Road Iland

2920 McCleeland

2411 Tyler Ave.

2419 Sergeant

707 N Penn, Webb City

P. O. Box 481, Fort Scott, Kansas
2002 Texas

1715 Rex Ave

5364 E. 24th

2505 Pennslyvania Ave
2505 Pennslyvania Ave
2324 S. Harlem Ave

5364 E. 24th St., Joplin, MO

2420 Minnesota, Joplin, MO
Greenbriar Nursing Home

09/15/70
03/22/95

04/27/71
07/30/55

03/11/78

08/31/51
09/20/90
06/19/98

07/24/57
05/27/28
08/16/14
10/29/36

74
30
11

36

53

25
70s
75

20
12
46
55
60
60
73
57
83

74
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